
International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

I II III IV V VI

1 DANILUK Piotr POL 92 96 95 98 98 97 576 20

2 DANIELSSON Jan Olof SWE 94 95 97 90 97 98 571 15

3 PODGÓRSKI Radosław POL 95 94 93 95 93 96 566 12

4 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 95 95 97 87 92 93 559 14

5 PAŁAMARZ Tomasz POL 94 98 95 95 84 89 555 8

6 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 90 95 96 281 7 DNF

Remarks

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK

EVENT no. 1

Nat

Center Fire Pistol  24.03.2015

Rank Name
Precision Rapid

Total 10x



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

I II III IV V VI

1 053 FRANQUET CALVENTE Sonia ESP 98 96 99 99 100 100 592 23 C

2 007 THURMANN Stefanie GER 100 97 100 94 96 98 585 16 B

3 038 DIETHELM GERBER Heidi SUI 98 97 95 99 99 96 584 18 F

4 006 DORJSUREN Munkhbayar GER 99 97 96 96 98 95 581 19 A

5 105 TOMALA Joanna POL 94 97 99 99 96 96 581 18 H

6 036 ALIPOVA Yulia RUS 100 95 94 97 98 97 581 15 E

7 033 KORSHUNOVA Ekaterina RUS 97 98 93 100 99 94 581 13 G

8 046 TOBAI-SIKE Renata HUN 95 97 94 98 97 99 580 15 D

9 034 MEDVEDEVA Svetlana RUS 97 96 98 94 98 96 579 15

10 045 NEMES Adrienn HUN 92 97 96 98 97 98 578 17

11 102 BREŚ Klaudia POL 96 100 98 94 95 95 578 15

12 032 YASKEVICH Liubov RUS 98 98 97 97 95 93 578 12

13 104 SZPEK Sławomira POL 93 94 97 98 96 99 577 11

14 009 HORNUNG Sandra GER 97 97 93 96 97 94 574 20

15 019 PRIBANOVA Tereza CZE 92 94 97 96 98 96 573 10

16 008 NOESKE Antje GER 97 95 94 94 95 97 572 17

17 037 MASTIANINA Anna RUS 95 94 93 97 96 97 572 14

18 035 ORLOVSKAYA Galina RUS 91 98 96 96 97 94 572 14

19 018 TRDLICKOVA Petra CZE 93 98 95 94 96 94 570 18

20 106 BARSZCZAK Marta POL 95 95 95 91 98 95 569 12

21 100 BARTOSZ Dominika POL 94 93 94 96 94 97 568 12

22 186 KOREJWO Agnieszka Flota Gdynia 91 92 94 97 96 92 562 15

23 103 KRÓL Natalia POL 97 95 97 87 97 89 562 13

24 110 NOWAK Agata POL 94 93 95 90 95 92 559 14

25 017 MUSILOVA Michaela CZE 96 92 86 97 96 90 557 6

26 203 LAWNER Stina SWE 91 93 95 95 92 90 556 13

27 101 BASZEŃ Karolina POL 92 99 95 87 93 90 556 9

28 202 NORRGARD-PRANDL Maria SWE 96 99 90 92 92 86 555 11

29 109 MAJEWSKA ANNA POL 86 96 94 91 89 95 551 12

Total 10xNat

Sport Pistol  24.03.2015

Remarks

EVENT no. 2

Rank Bib no. Name Final        
Precision Rapid



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

30 108 MACUR Krystyna POL 89 94 96 86 91 93 549 8

31 107 KOWALIK Kinga POL 93 90 92 91 93 88 547 10

32 187 MĘDRALA Dominika Wisła Kraków 94 91 91 84 94 92 546 6

33 204 CARLSSON Johanna SWE 92 91 94 87 91 90 545 6

34 112 GADOWSKA Justyna POL 93 90 92 92 81 95 543 8

35 027 GAJANOVA Lenka SVK SC of Police 96 95 95 89 48 94 517 10

36 129 MUSIELAK Sandra Agat Złotoryja 86 85 88 87 86 81 513 5

37 128 SOBCZYK Daria Agat Złotoryja 84 82 77 91 87 91 512 6

38 130 WOJTACZKA Karolina Agat Złotoryja 83 83 84 68 67 80 465 3

39 197 MAROVIC Marija CRO DNS

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank Name Nat I II III IV V Shoot off Total

1
DORJSUREN 
Munkhbayar

GER 4 4 4 3 4 19

2
KORSHUNOVA 
Ekaterina

RUS 4 3 3 2 4 16

3 ALIPOVA Yulia RUS 3 4 1 5 3 16

4
HEIDI DIETHELM 
Gerber

SUI 3 4 2 4 2 15

5 TOBAI-SIKE Renata HUN 0 3 4 2 4 13

6
FRANQUET 
CALVENTE Sonia

ESP 4 3 2 2 2 13

7
THURMANN 
Stefanie

GER 4 2 3 0 3 12

8 TOMALA Joanna POL 3 1 2 3 2 11

III IV II I

ALIPOVA Yulia
DIETHELM 

GERBER Heidi

DORJSUREN 

Munkhbayar

KORSHUNOVA 

Ekaterina

Total 7 5 Total 8 2

1 1 2

1 1 2

1 1 2

1 1 2

2 2

1 1

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK

Gold matchBronze match

EVENT no. 2a

Final Sport Pistol  24.03.2015



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank Bib no. Name Nat I II III IV V VI Total 10x Final

1 016 DUBOVY Jindrich CZE 92 95 94 95 97 95 568 17 C

2 052 CARRERA VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 90 91 91 95 93 97 557 10 D

3 005 SCHMIDT Florian GER 92 94 92 92 92 92 554 9 A

4 098 MIKOŁAJCZYK Adam POL 93 92 93 92 93 91 554 4 F

5 193 CZAPLA Łukasz Wawel Kraków 92 89 90 95 94 91 551 9 E

6 085 DŁUGOSZ Grzegorz POL 90 93 95 89 92 92 551 6 B

7 004 GRIMM Philipp GER 89 92 94 93 93 90 551 6 G

8 097 KRZAK Witosław POL 95 94 91 89 92 88 549 11 H

9 023 KOPP Pavol SVK SC of Police 96 89 92 89 88 95 549 8

10 095 PAŁAMARZ Tomasz POL 93 88 92 90 90 95 548 8

11 063 ZAICHYK Yyauheni BLR 92 90 91 93 91 91 548 6

12 062 KAZAK Andrei BLR 89 94 90 89 90 95 547 12

13 092 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 91 90 92 90 92 91 546 9

14 003 HEISE Michael GER 91 94 90 86 94 91 546 8

15 041 PERIE Mathieu FRA 91 91 91 90 87 92 542 10

16 047 TATRAI Miklos HUN 93 89 88 92 92 88 542 9

17 184 BRODA Wojciech Śląsk Wrocław 90 91 90 91 88 89 539 6

18 043 LAPEYRE Walter FRA 83 89 93 91 90 91 537 6

19 096 GERSTEN Kamil POL 90 90 87 92 88 89 536 3

20 042 ADAMUS Antoine FRA 85 88 91 91 95 84 534 7

21 086 PIETRZAK Jerzy POL 90 87 84 90 92 88 531 10

22 061 DAUHAPOLAU Yury BLR 84 90 88 87 92 90 531 8

23 088 MILIWEK Oskar POL 89 86 87 91 90 87 530 5

24 087 WOJTYNA Szymon POL 90 90 88 92 82 87 529 8

25 205 DANIELSSON Jan Olof SWE 88 87 88 86 92 88 529 4

26 040 CHAMPAGNAT Antoine FRA 82 85 91 87 89 91 525 5

27 039 LORAIN David FRA 88 88 83 88 85 86 518 4

28 091 SAKOWSKI Patryk POL 87 86 87 84 82 90 516 7

29 089 PASTUŁA Tomasz POL 79 88 92 90 84 83 516 2

30 093 BŁASZKIEWICZ Rafał POL 88 86 74 87 90 87 512 5

EVENT no. 3

Free Pistol  24.03.2015



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

31 136 PIETRASZEWSKI Mariusz Strzelec Żyrardów 86 86 86 81 89 83 511 3

32 192 JORDANEK Michał ZO LOK Kraków 82 80 86 85 84 88 505 3

33 090 KOZICKI Maciej POL 81 79 77 83 80 88 488 1

34 094 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 0 DNS

35 195 CAL Damian Gwardia Zielona Góra 0 DNS

36 198 POSAVEC Zelijko CRO 0 DNS

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank Name Nat I series II series 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total

1
GRIMM              
Philipp

GER 30,9 29,7 9,8 9,0 9,6 10,6 9,3 8,4 9,7 10,0 9,9 9,4 10,3 10,0 9,8 8,3 194,7

2
CZAPLA                           
Łukasz

POL 28,3 27,8 8,9 9,0 10,3 9,7 10,3 10,1 9,6 10,6 10,2 10,7 10,5 8,8 7,6 8,5 190,9

3
DUBOVY Jindrich

CZE 29,5 29,4 10,2 8,3 9,8 9,7 9,6 10,1 8,6 8,8 10,1 9,4 9,9 9,3 172,7

4
KRZAK                        
Witosław

POL 30,7 25,7 9,7 7,4 9,7 8,3 10,3 10,7 10,4 9,5 9,3 8,9 150,6

5
SCHMIDT Florian

GER 30,3 27,0 8,4 9,2 9,5 9,5 10,3 8,1 7,7 9,0 129,0

6
DŁUGOSZ 
Grzegorz

POL 26,1 29,2 9,5 9,6 10,2 7,6 9,9 9,1 111,2

7
MIKOŁAJCZYK 
Adam

POL 24,1 28,2 9,6 10,4 9,9 5,4 87,6

8
CARRERA 
VAZQUEZ Pablo

ESP 27,7 25,7 7,9 8,9 70,2

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK

EVENT no. 3a

Final Free Pistol  24.03.2015

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

I II III IV V VI

1 034 MEDVEDEVA Svetlana RUS 96 97 97 96 99 100 585 16 D

2 037 MASTIANINA Anna RUS 99 98 93 99 98 98 585 15 C

3 006 DORJSUREN Munkhbayar GER 96 96 98 97 100 97 584 18 G

4 038 DIETHELM GERGER Heidi SUI 95 98 99 97 97 98 584 16 A

5 105 TOMALA Joanna POL 98 97 96 100 97 95 583 17 F

6 033 KORSHUNOVA Ekaterina RUS 97 96 97 99 94 99 582 21 B

7 046 TOBAI-SIKE Renata HUN 93 97 96 98 98 99 581 17 H

8 035 ORLOVSKAYA Galina RUS 97 99 96 98 95 96 581 17 E

9 007 THURMANN Stefanie GER 97 96 95 98 97 97 580 17

10 036 ALIPOVA Yulia RUS 96 97 95 97 95 99 579 19

11 032 YASKEVICH Liubov RUS 98 98 98 94 96 95 579 18

12 009 HORNUNG Sandra GER 97 95 96 96 97 98 579 16

13 018 TRDLICKOVA Petra CZE 96 93 95 98 97 96 575 18

14 104 SZPEK S ławomira POL 94 94 97 95 96 98 574 15

15 008 NOESKE Antje GER 93 95 94 95 97 98 572 18

16 027 GAJANOVA Lenka SVK SC of Police 93 96 99 94 94 96 572 14

17 019 PRIBANOVA Tereza CZE 93 94 91 100 96 97 571 14

18 186 KOREJWO Agnieszka Flota Gdynia 96 92 98 95 95 94 570 17

19 101 BASZEŃ Karolina POL 92 98 93 96 96 94 569 13

20 106 BARSZCZAK Marta POL 94 96 98 94 95 92 569 10

21 103 KRÓL Natalia POL 97 98 96 83 100 94 568 15

22 045 NEMES Adrienn HUN 95 93 94 96 92 97 567 12

23 017 MUSILOVA Michaela CZE 93 96 90 94 97 95 565 9

24 102 BREŚ Klaudia POL 94 97 95 89 93 96 564 14

25 110 NOWAK Agata POL 95 97 95 93 90 93 563 11

26 100 BARTOSZ Dominika POL 90 94 93 98 94 94 563 9

27 053 FRANQUET CALVENTE Sonia ESP 97 96 97 88 85 92 555 10

28 187 MĘDRALA Dominika Wisła Kraków 93 92 95 91 94 90 555 8

29 202 NORRGARD-PRANDL Maria SWE 97 94 95 92 90 87 555 4

Rapid

Total 10x Final        Nat

EVENT no. 4

Sport Pistol  25.03.2015

Rank
Bib 

no.
Name

Precision



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

30 109 MAJEWSKA ANNA POL 87 92 91 98 88 94 550 10

31 203 LAWNER Stina SWE 93 90 94 92 93 85 547 9

32 112 GADOWSKA Justyna POL 91 88 94 92 87 95 547 8

33 204 CARLSSON Johanna SWE 96 89 94 91 86 87 543 9

34 107 KOWALIK Kinga POL 92 86 89 89 93 93 542 7

35 128 SOBCZYK Daria Agat Złotoryja 85 86 84 91 93 89 528 8

36 129 MUSIELAK Sandra Agat Złotoryja 89 90 90 86 85 88 528 4

37 130 WOJTACZKA Karolina Agat Złotoryja 87 82 85 88 82 85 509 4

38 108 MACUR Krystyna POL 0

39 197 MAROVIC Marija CRO 0

40 044 CSONKA Zsofia HUN 0

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank Name Nat I II III IV V Shoot off Total

1
ORLOVSKAYA 

Galina
RUS 2 5 3 2 5 4 17

2
KORSHUNOVA 

Ekaterina
RUS 2 5 4 4 2 3 17

3
DORJSUREN 

Munkhbayar
GER 3 3 4 2 5 2 17

4
HEIDI DIETHELM 

Gerber
SUI 3 3 4 2 4 16

5
MASTIANINA                   

Anna
RUS 1 4 4 2 4 15

6
MEDVEDEVA 

Svetlana
RUS 2 5 3 3 2 15

7
TOBAI-SIKE 

Renata
HUN 2 4 1 4 3 14

8
TOMALA                            

Joanna
POL 2 4 2 2 3 13

III IV I II

DORJSUREN 

Munkhbayar

HEIDI DIETHELM 

Gerber

ORLOVSKAYA 

Galina

KORSHUNOVA 

Ekaterina

Total 8 2 Total 8 2

2 2

2 2

2 2

2 2

2 2

EVENT no. 4a

Final Sport Pistol  25.03.2015

Bronze match Gold match

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank
Bib 

no.
Name Nat I II III IV V VI Total 10x Final Remarks

1 016 DUBOVY Jindrich CZE 90 95 92 95 94 95 561 6 C

2 004 GRIMM Philipp GER 92 97 95 92 90 90 556 9 E

3 092 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 93 93 95 92 91 89 553 9 G

4 005 SCHMIDT Florian GER 92 92 91 92 91 91 549 7 F

5 098 MIKOŁAJCZYK Adam POL 95 88 92 91 90 93 549 6 D

6 095 PAŁAMARZ Tomasz POL 91 88 94 93 90 90 546 12 B

7 063 ZAICHYK Yyauheni BLR 91 91 89 90 93 91 545 9 H

8 097 KRZAK Witosław POL 92 89 90 90 90 93 544 7 A

9 003 HEISE Michael GER 93 89 95 85 89 93 544 3

10 062 KAZAK Andrei BLR 92 93 92 87 86 93 543 7

11 052 CARRERA VAZQUEZ Pablo ESP 92 91 88 90 90 92 543 6

12 042 ADAMUS Antoine FRA 90 92 87 93 90 91 543 6

13 198 POSAVEC Zelijko CRO 89 94 87 92 87 93 542 10

14 023 KOPP Pavol SVK SC of Police 90 93 90 84 91 92 540 9

15 047 TATRAI Miklos HUN 89 90 84 88 90 94 535 8

16 061 DAUHAPOLAU Yury BLR 89 89 86 91 90 88 533 6

17 043 LAPEYRE Walter FRA 89 86 92 84 89 93 533 2

18 041 PERIE Mathieu FRA 89 89 89 86 87 92 532 3

19 089 PASTUŁA Tomasz POL 90 88 92 86 89 85 530 7

20 088 MILIWEK Oskar POL 91 89 83 91 90 86 530 5

21 184 BRODA Wojciech Śląsk Wrocław 90 88 87 91 86 87 529 2

22 086 PIETRZAK Jerzy POL 88 89 86 87 94 84 528 8

23 091 SAKOWSKI Patryk POL 83 89 90 94 87 84 527 7

24 093 BŁASZKIEWICZ Rafał POL 89 88 91 87 82 89 526 5

25 040 CHAMPAGNAT Antoine FRA 89 92 89 89 82 81 522 5

26 039 LORAIN David FRA 88 84 88 84 88 89 521 4

27 096 GERSTEN Kamil POL 87 88 90 83 88 84 520 2

28 193 CZAPLA Łukasz Wawel Kraków 91 89 84 88 77 89 518 3

29 085 DŁUGOSZ Grzegorz POL 88 87 88 82 91 81 517 3

30 192 JORDANEK Michał ZO LOK Kraków 86 87 86 87 82 86 514 3

EVENT no. 5

Free Pistol  25.03.2015



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

31 087 WOJTYNA Szymon POL 84 85 89 86 80 89 513 4

32 136 PIETRASZEWSKI Mariusz Strzelec Żyrardów 86 89 84 86 79 84 508 4

33 205 DANIELSSON Jan Olof SWE 83 86 90 85 82 79 505 4

34 090 KOZICKI Maciej POL 80 83 77 81 79 86 486 1

35 195 CAL Damian Gwardia Zielona Góra 0 DNS

36 094 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 0 DNS

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank Name Nat I series
II 

series
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total

1
DUBOVY                       

Jindrich
CZE 27,5 27,9 9,7 9,5 10,6 9,2 9,8 9,8 10,0 10,2 10,4 9,4 9,5 10,8 9,8 10,0 194,1

2
WAWRZONOWSKI                           

Tomasz
POL 29,4 27,8 8,5 10,6 10,3 10,6 9,3 9,5 10,1 10,6 9,1 8,3 10,0 9,4 9,6 9,6 192,7

3
SCHMIDT                          

Florian
GER 29,9 29,1 8,7 9,3 9,7 9,8 9,9 10,1 9,4 7,7 8,8 10,3 8,6 8,4 169,7

4
GRIMM                         

Philipp
GER 27,7 29,5 10,5 10,1 8,3 9,6 10,0 10,3 7,9 9,0 9,9 8,1 150,9

5
ZAICHYK                              

Yyauheni
BLR 28,2 28,4 9,7 9,7 9,4 10,1 8,9 9,8 8,8 9,2 132,2

6
PAŁAMARZ                           

Tomasz
POL 28,9 29,4 7,8 9,2 6,1 8,9 8,2 10,3 108,8

7
KRZAK                           

Witosław
POL 28,6 28,3 10,1 9,3 6,8 6,5 89,6

8
MIKOŁAJCZYK                         

Adam
POL 27,6 27,9 8,4 8,9 72,8

EVENT no. 5a

Final Free Pistol  25.03.2015

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank
Bib 

no.
Name Nat I II III IV V VI Total 10x Final Remarks

1 004 GRIMM Philipp GER 97 97 97 97 97 99 584 19 D

2 063 ZAICHYK Yyauheni BLR 97 97 98 98 95 97 582 15 B

3 016 DUBOVY Jindrich CZE 97 95 97 98 97 96 580 21 E

4 098 MIKOŁAJCZYK Adam POL 95 97 95 98 96 98 579 15 G

5 061 DAUHAPOLAU Yury BLR 98 96 95 98 96 95 578 19 A

6 052 CARRERA Vazquez Pablo ESP 95 97 96 97 98 94 577 17 H

7 198 POSAVEC Zelijko CRO 95 95 98 99 96 94 577 16 F

8 095 PAŁAMARZ Tomasz POL 99 97 94 96 94 93 573 17 C

9 023 KOPP Pavol SVK SC of Police 96 99 96 91 97 94 573 15

10 093 BŁASZKIEWICZ Rafał POL 95 99 93 94 95 96 572 23

11 003 HEISE Michael GER 96 95 95 95 96 95 572 11

12 092 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 96 94 96 95 95 94 570 17

13 005 SCHMIDT Florian GER 97 94 97 93 97 92 570 16

14 086 PIETRZAK Jerzy POL 96 94 94 95 95 96 570 15

15 041 PERIE Mathieu FRA 94 95 95 92 98 96 570 12

16 062 KAZAK Andrei BLR 98 92 95 93 94 97 569 15

17 097 KRZAK Witosław POL 92 96 94 98 97 92 569 15

18 047 TATRAI Miklos HUN 93 94 95 92 97 97 568 18

19 042 ADAMUS Antoine FRA 94 93 96 96 95 94 568 15

20 039 LORAIN David FRA 95 94 95 93 97 93 567 16

21 192 JORDANEK Michał ZO LOK Kraków 92 92 96 97 98 92 567 14

22 193 CZAPLA Łukasz Wawel Kraków 93 96 95 99 90 91 564 12

23 087 WOJTYNA Szymon POL 94 93 94 93 97 93 564 11

24 205 DANIELSSON Jan Olof SWE 97 91 93 93 94 95 563 8

25 043 LAPEYRE Walter FRA 95 91 95 92 94 94 561 11

26 096 GERSTEN Kamil POL 93 94 96 94 92 92 561 10

27 089 PASTUŁA Tomasz POL 95 92 93 95 96 90 561 9

28 091 SAKOWSKI Patryk POL 93 95 93 94 92 93 560 14

29 184 BRODA Wojciech Śląsk Wrocław 92 92 93 97 90 93 557 10

30 040 CHAMPAGNAT Antoine FRA 95 97 90 92 91 92 557 7

Air Pistol 60   26.03.2015

EVENT no. 6



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

31 088 MILIWEK Oskar POL 95 90 93 96 86 94 554 16

32 195 CAL Damian Gwardia Zielona Góra 91 90 91 93 93 93 551 7

33 181 KASPRZYK Jakub Śląsk Wrocław 93 92 92 85 91 92 545 9

34 125 GROCHOWIAK Marcin Kaliber Koszalin 92 90 92 88 93 90 545 6

35 182 WOJTCZAK Adam Śląsk Wrocław 89 91 94 90 91 90 545 5

36 090 KOZICKI Maciej POL 88 94 93 91 85 92 543 7

37 136 PIETRASZEWSKI Mariusz Strzelec Żyrardów 91 85 90 88 93 93 540 6

38 085 DŁUGOSZ Grzegorz POL 0 DNS

39 094 KNAPIK Wojciech POL 0 DNS

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank Name Nat I series
II 

series
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total

1
GRIMM                      

Philipp
GER 30,3 29,4 10,8 10,6 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,0 9,4 9,4 9,5 9,7 10,7 10,2 201,8

2
DUBOVY              

Jindrich
CZE 30,9 30,1 9,3 9,9 9,5 10,2 10,3 9,1 10,6 10,2 9,8 10,2 9,6 10,0 10,6 9,6 199,9

3
MIKOŁAJCZYK 

Adam
POL 29,7 30,8 10,9 9,5 8,7 9,9 10,5 8,9 10,3 9,7 10,0 10,3 9,3 9,1 177,6

4
ZAICHYK            

Yyauheni
BLR 28,9 30,6 10,2 9,8 10,2 9,8 9,6 10,4 9,6 10,3 10,5 9,0 158,9

5
CARRERA             

Vazquez Pablo
ESP 29,7 28,8 10,0 10,1 10,6 9,4 10,2 9,6 9,1 10,3 137,8

6
DAUHAPOLAU 

Yury
BLR 27,2 30,4 10,5 9,6 10,1 10,2 9,7 8,9 116,6

7
PAŁAMARZ 

Tomasz
POL 28,1 27,4 10,3 9,6 10,7 10,4 96,5

8
POSAVEC                         

Zelijko
CRO 24,7 31,4 9,0 9,2 74,3

EVENT no. 6a

Air Pistol  26.03.2015

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank
Bib 

no.
Name Nat I II III IV Total 10x Final Remarks

1 032 YASKEVICH Liubov RUS 97 93 98 97 385 12 E

2 006 DORJSUREN Munkhbayar GER 97 96 97 95 385 10 B

3 104 SZPEK Sławomira POL 96 97 95 96 384 6 F

4 046 TOBAI-SIKE  Renata HUN 94 97 96 96 383 12 C

5 033 KORSHUNOVA Ekaterina RUS 95 96 95 97 383 8 H

6 035 ORLOVSKAYA Galina RUS 94 96 95 97 382 11 A

7 034 MEDVEDEVA Svetlana RUS 97 95 94 95 381 14 D

8 036 ALIPOVA Yulia RUS 93 100 91 97 381 9 G

9 053 FRANQUET CALVENTE Sonia ESP 97 94 96 94 381 9

10 008 NOESKE Antje GER 93 97 96 94 380 19

11 105 TOMALA Joanna POL 94 95 97 94 380 15

12 038 DIETHELM  GERBER Heidi SUI 96 95 94 95 380 10

13 102 BREŚ Klaudia POL 94 95 95 96 380 7

14 007 THURMANN Stefanie GER 93 95 94 96 378 8

15 100 BARTOSZ Dominika POL 94 94 95 94 377 10

16 009 HORNUNG Sandra GER 95 94 93 95 377 8

17 017 MUSILOVA Michaela CZE 95 92 95 94 376 12

18 186 KOREJWO Agnieszka Flota Gdynia 93 97 97 89 376 12

19 045 NEMES Adrienn HUN 92 97 91 96 376 8

20 110 NOWAK Agata POL 93 90 96 96 375 9

21 103 KRÓL Natalia POL 94 95 96 90 375 8

22 019 PRIBANOVA Tereza CZE 91 95 96 91 373 10

23 037 MASTIANINA Anna RUS 91 96 94 91 372 8

24 027 GAJANOVA Lenka SVK SC of Police 89 97 93 92 371 9

25 202 NORRGARD-PRANDL Maria SWE 94 96 89 92 371 5

26 204 CARLSSON Johanna SWE 91 96 94 90 371 5

27 106 BARSZCZAK Marta POL 94 91 93 93 371 4

28 187 MĘDRALA Dominikia Wisła Kraków 93 91 93 92 369 3

29 109 MAJEWSKA Anna POL 91 92 94 91 368 10

30 111 RYMSKA Julia POL 93 92 88 93 366 4

Air Pistol 40  26.03.2015
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31 194 PŁASZOWSKA Ewelina Zarabie Myślenice 94 94 89 88 365 9

32 107 KOWALIK Kinga POL 88 95 93 88 364 7

33 101 BASZEŃ Karolina POL 89 92 91 92 364 2

34 112 GADOWSKA Justyna POL 90 88 91 88 357 5

35 203 LAWNER Stina SWE 90 87 88 90 355 4

36 185 WAŻNY Katarzyna Śląsk Wrocław 86 93 87 89 355 4

37 129 MUSIELAK Sandra Agat Złotoryja 89 87 89 89 354 3

38 179 MAZUR Natalia Śląsk Wrocław 89 86 89 84 348 1

39 128 SOBCZYK Daria Agat Złotoryja 89 88 84 85 346 2

40 130 WOJTACZKA Karolina Agat Złotoryja 78 83 83 90 334 2

41 180 TRACZUK Marta Śląsk Wrocław 0 DNS

42 108 MACUR Krystyna POL 0 DNS

43 113 TYBUREK Aleksanda POL 0 DNS

44 197 MAROVIC Marija CRO 0 DNS

45 178 DUBICKA Katarzyna Śląsk Wrocław 0 DNS

46 177 SUWALSKA Anna Śląsk Wrocław 0 DNS

47 176 RUS Barbara Śląsk Wrocław 0 DNS

48 099 BARTKÓW-KWIATKOWSKA Beata POL 0 DNS

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK
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Rank Name Nat I series
II 

series
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

sh
o

o
t 

o
ff

Total

1
DORJSUREN 

Munkhbayar
GER 31,4 29,5 10,0 10,5 9,8 10,4 9,1 10,6 9,5 10,0 10,5 10,7 10,0 10,8 9,7 10,4 202,9

2
TOBAI-SIKE 

Renata
HUN 28,8 27,8 9,3 10,3 10,9 10,2 10,6 10,0 10,9 10,5 10,1 10,7 9,7 9,7 9,7 10,0 199,2

3
ALIPOVA                   

Yulia
RUS 31,7 28,7 10,0 10,2 10,2 8,8 10,6 10,6 9,2 9,7 8,5 9,5 10,7 10,4 10,1 178,8

4
ORLOVSKAYA 

Galina
RUS 29,6 30,1 8,9 10,4 10,2 9,0 10,7 10,1 10,5 9,3 10,3 8,6 9,8 157,7

5
YASKEVICH 

Liubov
RUS 28,7 28,9 9,3 9,3 9,5 10,2 10,1 10,4 10,2 9,9 136,5

6
KORSHUNOVA 

Ekaterina
RUS 27,8 30,6 10,1 9,4 9,5 9,8 9,0 10,0 116,2

7
SZPEK                   

Sławomira
POL 28,1 29,5 9,3 9,3 10,0 8,5 94,7

8
MEDVEDEVA 

Svetlana
RUS 27,4 28,1 9,7 9,1 74,3

EVENT no. 7a
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Rank
Bib 

no.
Name Nat I II III IV Total Final Remarks

1 025 DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela SVK SC of Police 102,0 102,1 104,2 103,9 412,2 C

2 014 VOGNAROVA Gabriela CZE 101,7 104,2 103,6 102,6 412,1 G

3 060 CHYZHYK Antanina BLR 102,6 103,0 102,2 103,9 411,7 A

4 075 IWASZUK Żaneta POL 101,6 100,4 105,3 104,1 411,4 B

5 074 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 104,0 102,1 102,9 102,2 411,2 D

6 196 PAVLIC Sandra CRO 104,6 101,6 101,5 103,0 410,7 E

7 077 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 101,5 103,3 103,0 102,8 410,6 F

8 024 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK SC of Police 104,4 103,3 101,6 101,3 410,6 H

9 118 KUBISZTAL Patrycja POL OSS 102,7 103,3 103,7 100,9 410,6

10 059 SHCHERBATSEVICH Sviatlana BLR 102,7 100,9 102,2 104,7 410,5

11 155 KOBUS Katarzyna Śląsk Wrocław 103,0 101,0 102,4 103,4 409,8

12 078 WROŃSKA Paula POL 101,2 102,3 103,8 102,3 409,6

13 080 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL 103,1 102,8 101,5 102,2 409,6

14 079 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 102,7 101,8 101,6 102,2 408,3

15 156 WODNIK Karolina Śląsk Wrocław 103,6 101,4 100,8 102,1 407,9

16 122 BUCZEK Klaydia Społem Łódź 101,9 101,3 102,2 102,4 407,8

17 124 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna Gryf Słupski 99,9 103,0 100,5 103,9 407,3

18 083 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POL 102,1 100,7 102,4 101,9 407,1

19 076 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 99,7 104,2 101,3 101,9 407,1

20 154 WOJTAL Sonia Grunwald Poznań 101,3 102,4 101,8 100,6 406,1

21 115 KWAŚNIAK Natalia POL 101,5 99,7 102,4 101,8 405,4

22 119 ROSŁON Weronika POL OSS 99,8 99,6 101,8 103,9 405,1

23 159 OWCZARZ Barbara Śląsk Wrocław 101,9 100,3 100,9 102,0 405,1

24 081 WÓDKOWSKA Joanna POL 101,0 101,6 100,7 101,2 404,5

25 121 MAKOWSKA Alicja Społem Łódź 102,2 102,4 100,9 99,0 404,5

26 157 BORKOWSKA Justyna Śląsk Wrocław 97,4 102,1 101,6 102,3 403,4

27 120 STEC Marlena POL OSS 102,8 101,3 98,9 100,3 403,3

28 026 KOLAROVSKA KLAUDIA SVK SC of Police 99,6 99,6 103,4 100,5 403,1

29 160 BRZEZINKA Gabriela Śląsk Wrocław 98,5 102,3 99,0 100,1 399,9

30 165 ZAPARUCHA Aleksandra Śląsk Wrocław 99,5 99,5 100,7 99,9 399,6

Air rifle 40  27.03.2015
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31 084 KOCHAŃSKA Natalia POL 100,8 101,5 100,2 96,9 399,4

32 162 MAŁKIEWICZ Natalia Śląsk Wrocław 101,3 100,3 97,6 99,7 398,9

33 082 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia POL 97,3 101,5 98,8 101,0 398,6

34 161 BOGDZIUN Dagmara Śląsk Wrocław 98,4 98,8 97,9 99,3 394,4

35 158 PRZYMUSZAŁA Kinga Śląsk Wrocław 98,1 94,7 97,5 97,7 388,0

36 168 ZIÓLKOWSKA Julia Śląsk Wrocław 97,1 97,3 95,7 96,6 386,7

37 163 STOŻEK Zofia Śląsk Wrocław 96,3 93,3 97,5 94,9 382,0

38 166 KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksandra Śląsk Wrocław 98,1 92,4 94,0 94,1 378,6

39 164 WÓJCIK Marysia Śląsk Wrocław 91,1 95,3 93,2 93,9 373,5

40 169 DYDRESKA Katarzyna Śląsk Wrocław 93,2 95,6 87,0 94,7 370,5

41 143 CZUPRYNIAK Izabela Delfin Biedrusko 0,0 DNS

42 051 ZWICKL-VERES Kata HUN 0,0 DNS

43 013 MAZUROVA Nikola CZE 0,0 DNS

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK
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Rank Name Nat I series
II 

series
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total

1
BOGACKA                     

Sylwia
POL 30,8 31,1 10,8 9,9 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,0 9,9 10,1 10,5 10,2 10,2 10,6 10,9 10,4 206,7

2
DEMJEN 

PESKOVA Daniela
SVK 30,8 31,3 10,3 10,6 10,8 10,8 9,6 9,6 10,1 9,9 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,1 10,4 205,8

3
NAGAY                       

Agnieszka
POL 31,2 30,3 10,4 9,9 10,4 10,3 9,8 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,8 10,0 9,9 10,6 184,7

4
IWASZUK                            

Żaneta
POL 29,3 31,1 10,6 10,1 10,3 10,6 9,6 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,0 9,1 161,9

5
VOGNAROVA 

Gabriela
CZE 31,0 31,4 10,1 9,5 10,2 9,6 10,4 9,8 10,6 10,1 142,7

6
CHYZHYK 

Antanina
BLR 30,4 29,7 9,5 10,2 9,6 10,6 10,2 10,1 120,3

7
HYBLEROVA                     

Jana
SVK 28,6 30,6 9,9 10,6 9,9 9,7 99,3

8
PAVLIC                         

Sandra
CRO 27,8 31,6 10,0 9,9 79,3

EVENT no. 8a
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I II III IV Total I II III IV Total I II III IV Total

1 055 SHCHERBATSEVICH Yury BLR 97 98 99 98 392 100 99 100 100 399 96 93 96 96 381 1172 63 E

2 048 PENI Istvan HUN 97 99 95 95 386 97 100 97 99 393 96 99 95 99 389 1168 64 H

3 056 BUBNOVICH Vitali BLR 98 98 97 94 387 99 99 98 99 395 97 96 99 94 386 1168 63 A

4 057 CHARHEIKA Illia BLR 96 95 94 96 381 100 100 100 98 398 96 97 97 99 389 1168 62 F

5 029 BALAZ Zoltan SVK VSC DUKLA 95 99 94 98 386 99 100 100 98 397 94 97 97 94 382 1165 55 C

6 001 DEBEVEC Rajmond SLO 99 97 97 97 390 100 98 99 100 397 95 91 96 94 376 1163 65 G

7 064 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 99 98 93 98 388 99 100 100 98 397 96 92 96 92 376 1161 47 D

8 002 MARKOJA Robert SLO 95 96 98 97 386 97 98 99 100 394 96 95 95 94 380 1160 58 B

9 012 HAMAN Vaclav CZE 96 98 95 98 387 100 99 99 97 395 96 95 94 92 377 1159 47

10 020 HRCKULAK David CZE 96 97 98 97 388 97 98 100 98 393 92 98 94 93 377 1158 58

11 066 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 96 98 97 96 387 99 98 97 100 394 94 94 96 92 376 1157 49

12 058 CHARNOU Uladzimir BLR 96 95 95 96 382 99 100 97 97 393 97 96 95 94 382 1157 43

13 072 PORWISIAK Paweł POL 93 100 94 96 383 99 100 98 99 396 93 93 96 94 376 1155 48

14 021 CADEK Zdenek SVK 93 98 97 98 386 99 98 99 98 394 90 95 95 92 372 1152 52

15 068 PIETRUK Paweł POL 99 95 95 95 384 99 100 100 98 397 90 95 93 92 370 1151 44

16 147 ŁUKASZYK Rafał Zawisza Bydgoszcz 92 97 99 94 382 99 99 97 98 393 93 97 95 91 376 1151 42

17 065 CZERWIŃSKI Daniel POL 98 93 95 94 380 100 100 99 99 398 94 88 93 95 370 1148 41

18 149 KRASKOWSKI Robert Legia Warszawa 94 98 93 95 380 100 99 98 99 396 90 91 95 91 367 1143 47

19 069 WOJTASIAK Maciej POL 92 95 89 95 371 99 100 100 98 397 95 96 90 93 374 1142 52

20 073 MAJKA Marcin POL 93 95 95 97 380 100 98 97 99 394 93 96 87 91 367 1141 42

21 031 LAUER Christian ARM 90 91 94 97 372 97 97 98 98 390 94 94 96 93 377 1139 42

22 123 GRENDA Kamil Społem Łódź 94 93 92 94 373 100 98 99 97 394 90 93 93 94 370 1137 27

23 071 KUCZYŃSKI Adam POL 98 92 92 96 378 98 99 100 100 397 92 89 91 87 359 1134 32

24 117 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL OSS 95 91 94 92 372 97 99 97 96 389 96 93 93 87 369 1130 40

25 050 SZABIAN Norbert HUN 95 95 97 95 382 97 100 97 99 393 83 85 92 95 355 1130 39

26 070 PACUK Piotr POL 89 94 96 94 373 98 99 100 99 396 92 91 90 88 361 1130 38

27 189 PIERKO Mateusz Kaliber Białystok 92 93 96 94 375 97 99 96 99 391 87 91 91 94 363 1129 40

28 067 MIGAŁA Dawid POL 92 91 94 90 367 100 98 100 99 397 88 92 93 91 364 1128 46

29 171 LEMAŃSKI Bartosz Śląsk Wrocław 94 93 98 95 380 93 99 95 94 381 92 90 90 91 363 1124 31

EVENT no.9
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30 116 MISZKER Tomasz POL 88 91 91 96 366 96 97 98 94 385 91 93 90 88 362 1113 27

31 114 BARTOSIK Mateusz POL 89 93 90 92 364 97 95 95 95 382 93 91 88 88 360 1106 28

32 170 PAWUL Tomasz Śląsk Wrocław 90 88 82 85 345 98 96 95 95 384 83 85 86 90 344 1073 23

33 173 BOGDZIUN Michał Śląsk Wrocław 85 83 89 89 346 96 93 92 95 376 84 89 83 81 337 1059 15

34 172 IGNATOWICZ Adam Śląsk Wrocław 86 85 91 89 351 94 84 91 94 363 88 84 81 84 337 1051 14

35 200 DURKOVIC Bojan CRO 0 0 0 0 DNS

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK
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Rank Name Nat I II III IV V VI VII VIII 41 42 43 44 45 Total

1
BARTNIK                               

Tomasz
POL 50,5 51,4 51,9 52,9 52,5 52,3 50,3 46,5 9,8 10,2 9,8 9,5 10,6 458,2

2
CHARHEEIKA                               

Illia
BLR 50,3 49,3 51,5 50,9 51,7 51,0 49,6 50,9 10,5 10,9 10,0 10,3 9,9 456,8

3
BUBNOVICH                          

Vitali
BLR 50,7 51,9 48,6 51,7 49,7 51,6 51,5 47,8 10,7 8,6 10,8 9,9 443,5

4
SHCHERBATSEVICH 

Yuri
BLR 48,6 50,1 51,4 52,4 51,4 51,5 50,0 47,3 9,2 9,7 8,4 430

5
BALAZ                                    

Zoltan
SVK 48,4 50,1 51,2 48,5 52,0 51,4 49,8 49,7 10,0 10,0 421,1

6
DEBEVEC                     

Rajmond
SLO 51,0 51,4 51,8 52,4 53,0 51,7 46,8 43,7 8,8 410,6

7
PENI                                        

Istvan
HUN 49,0 50,1 49,2 51,5 50,3 50,3 50,6 49,5 400,5

8
MARKOJA                              

Robert
SLO 49,8 48,9 51,2 49,5 52,6 52,1 49,1 47,2 400,4

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK
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Rank
Bib 

no.
Name Nat I II III IV V VI Total Final Remarks

1 056 BUBNOVICH Vitali BLR 104,5 105,8 105,1 104,2 104,9 105,6 630,1 C

2 010 JERABEK Tomas CZE 105,0 104,2 104,6 105,4 104,3 104,3 627,8 H

3 066 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 105,0 106,1 104,3 103,4 104,8 103,4 627,0 A

4 054 MARTYNOV Sergei BLR 104,6 105,0 103,4 103,6 105,7 104,0 626,3 F

5 002 MARKOJA Robert SLO 103,9 104,8 104,5 104,4 105,2 103,5 626,3 D

6 029 BALAZ Zoltan SVK VSC DUKLA BB 102,0 104,5 104,8 104,4 105,0 105,2 625,9 G

7 011 ROZSYPAL Ondrej CZE 105,0 102,9 102,9 105,3 103,7 104,6 624,4 E

8 149 KRASKOWSKI Robert Legia Warszawa 103,3 104,8 104,0 104,3 103,8 103,7 623,9 B

9 065 CZERWIŃSKI Daniel POL 104,0 103,2 104,6 103,6 104,0 104,0 623,4

10 055 SHCHERBATSEVICH Yury BLR 104,0 104,9 102,8 104,1 104,5 103,0 623,3

11 021 CADEK Zdenek SVK 105,6 105,3 103,2 103,6 103,5 101,8 623,0

12 068 PIETRUK Paweł POL 104,7 103,1 104,9 104,2 104,1 101,5 622,5

13 070 PACUK Piotr POL 103,7 102,6 104,5 103,4 103,9 103,9 622,0

14 153 GŁADYSZEWSKI Adam KS SNAJPER Lublin 103,8 102,7 104,2 104,3 103,9 102,9 621,8

15 201 STRITOF Ivica CRO 103,7 103,3 104,3 104,5 103,4 102,5 621,7

16 207 SZUSZCZYŃSKI Piotr Legia Warszawa 104,6 103,0 104,0 104,4 104,3 101,4 621,7

17 067 MIGAŁA Dawid POL 103,4 103,8 102,7 104,2 104,2 103,2 621,5

18 141 SMOL Wojciech Piast Bieruń 100,8 102,8 103,1 104,1 105,7 104,7 621,2

19 206 CIHAK Tomas CZE 102,4 104,3 103,9 103,9 103,4 103,1 621,0

20 001 DEBEVEC Rajmond SLO 102,2 103,5 103,8 103,1 104,6 103,5 620,7

21 131 ROMAŃCZYK Daniel Agat Złotoryja 103,9 103,0 103,7 104,0 103,6 102,4 620,6

22 117 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL OSS 103,2 102,6 102,7 105,0 103,9 103,1 620,5

23 012 HAMAN Vaclav CZE 101,1 106,6 103,0 103,8 102,1 103,8 620,4

24 190 KUNA Josip CRO 103,4 103,3 103,0 103,1 104,8 102,7 620,3

25 150 BURDA Andrzej ALU PRO Opole 104,3 102,1 102,8 104,6 103,2 102,9 619,9

26 028 VARGA Miroslav SVK SSK SALA 103,3 103,0 104,5 102,1 104,5 102,3 619,7

27 064 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 101,7 105,4 102,8 101,0 104,7 103,7 619,3

28 142 SMOL Filip Piast Bieruń 103,4 104,0 103,8 102,5 102,8 102,5 619,0

29 020 HRCKULAK David CZE 104,1 103,8 102,3 103,2 102,6 102,5 618,5

30 048 PENI Istvan HUN 105,2 103,9 103,5 103,2 102,1 100,5 618,4

31 072 PORWISIAK Paweł POL 101,7 103,3 104,8 102,2 102,1 104,1 618,2

32 148 POLISZUK Zbigniew Zawisza Bydgoszcz 102,4 102,8 104,4 104,1 101,4 103,1 618,2

33 073 MAJKA Marcin POL 104,3 102,1 103,5 102,0 102,5 103,0 617,4

34 069 WOJTASIAK Maciej POL 102,2 104,2 103,8 103,9 101,4 101,9 617,4

Prone 60 Men  28.03.2015
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35 057 CHARHEIKA Illia BLR 104,2 102,6 103,8 103,3 101,3 101,9 617,1

36 126 KRÓLIKOWSKI Marcin Wisła Kraków 104,0 101,3 103,4 103,3 102,7 101,8 616,5

37 189 PIERKO Mateusz Kaliber Białystok 98,0 102,2 104,1 103,5 104,8 103,6 616,2

38 058 CHARNOU Uladzimir BLR 101,4 102,6 103,8 103,2 103,7 100,2 614,9

39 050 SZABIAN Norbert HUN 100,5 100,7 102,3 102,7 102,9 105,1 614,2

40 147 ŁUKASZYK Rafał Zawisza Bydgoszcz 103,5 102,3 103,2 101,6 101,0 102,6 614,2

41 071 KUCZYŃSKI Adam POL 102,6 102,7 102,4 99,5 103,7 103,2 614,1

42 139 PUKACZ Grzegorz Piast Bieruń 101,2 101,0 102,7 102,1 102,6 103,1 612,7

43 116 MISZKER Tomasz POL 101,0 103,6 101,4 103,8 100,8 101,4 612,0

44 170 PAWUL Tomasz Śląsk Wrocław 102,6 102,2 100,0 102,9 99,2 103,7 610,6

45 031 LAUER Christian ARM 100,4 101,4 101,7 104,6 100,2 102,1 610,4

46 191 PUKACZ Jakub Wawel Kraków 101,3 101,8 100,4 102,8 100,8 103,2 610,3

47 132 CHOLEWA Michał Agat Złotoryja 102,4 99,9 102,1 100,3 100,7 104,5 609,9

48 199 SOKOŁOWSKI Rafał Agat Złotoryja 102,8 102,1 98,2 102,1 103,3 101,3 609,8

49 123 GRENDA Kamil Społem Łódź 101,7 99,9 101,1 100,5 102,2 103,3 608,7

50 151 BURDA Grzegorz ALU PRO Opole 100,4 101,6 102,4 101,5 100,9 100,1 606,9

51 127 CZERWIŃSKI Tadeusz Czak Wałbrzych 100,0 99,9 104,0 101,3 100,8 98,3 604,3

52 171 LEMAŃSKI Bartosz Śląsk Wrocław 100,3 101,0 100,0 100,2 99,7 102,6 603,8

53 114 BARTOSIK Mateusz POL 100,1 101,7 99,2 98,8 100,7 102,5 603,0

54 152 BARTOSIAK Tadeusz ZKS Warszawa 98,5 98,0 100,5 99,7 101,1 101,9 599,7

55 133 SŁOWIK Szymon Agat Złotoryja 99,7 101,0 101,3 99,4 99,0 99,1 599,5

56 188 KOS Marcin Śląsk Wrocław 98,3 98,8 97,3 98,5 103,4 97,3 593,6

57 173 BOGDZIUN Michał Śląsk Wrocław 98,3 99,2 98,9 100,6 93,9 101,7 592,6

58 145 IGNASIAK Marcin Delfin Biedrusko 98,0 98,2 98,6 100,8 97,4 96,9 589,9

59 172 IGNATOWICZ Adam Śląsk Wrocław 96,0 98,1 96,8 99,3 98,0 94,7 582,9

60 174 KNAZIAK Hubert Śląsk Wrocław 100,2 96,8 94,7 93,6 98,9 96,5 580,7

61 140 TOMASIK Jacek Piast Bieruń 0,0 DNS

62 200 DURKOVIC Bojan CRO 0,0 DNS

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK
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Rank Name Nat
I   

series

II 

series
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total

1
JASIECKI               

Bartosz
POL 30,7 31,7 10,5 10,1 10,8 10,4 10,6 10,6 10,3 10,2 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,6 10,8 10,4 208,9

2
JERABEK                

Tomas
CZE 31,6 30,8 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,7 10,8 10,3 10,2 10,6 10,4 10,4 10,1 10,7 10,6 10,2 208,2

3
BUBNOVICH                     

Vitali
BLR 32,1 31,3 10,8 10,2 9,9 10,7 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,0 9,9 9,9 10,0 10,4 186,5

4
MARKOJA                     

Robert
SLO 31,3 31,6 10,3 10,3 10,4 10,2 9,9 10,0 10,8 10,5 10,5 9,9 165,7

5
MARTYNOV              

Sergei
BLR 31,5 31,0 10,5 10,0 10,5 10,5 10,1 10,1 10,7 10,3 145,2

6
KRASKOWSKI          

Robert

Legia 

Warszawa
31,4 31,0 9,6 10,2 10,2 10,5 9,6 10,5 123,0

7
ROZSYPAL             

Ondrej
CZE 30,7 30,6 10,5 10,2 10,2 9,8 102,0

8
BALAZ                          

Zoltan
SVK 29,5 31,7 10,2 10,2 81,6

EVENT no. 10a
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CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK
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Rank
Bib 

no.
Name Nat I II III IV V VI Total 10x Final Remarks

1 024 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK SC of Police 98 99 99 100 95 98 589 31 B

2 025 DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela SVK SC of Police 98 96 97 98 94 98 581 27 D

3 074 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 94 98 98 99 97 95 581 26 F

4 015 SVECOVA Lucie CZE 93 98 99 100 95 96 581 25 A

5 076 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 99 94 100 100 92 96 581 20 H

6 013 MAZUROVA Nikola CZE 96 98 98 97 96 95 580 28 C

7 077 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 95 96 96 99 97 94 577 26 G

8 154 WOJTAL Sonia Grunwald Poznań 96 96 98 98 93 96 577 22 E

9 078 WROŃSKA Paula POL 95 96 97 99 97 93 577 20

10 083 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POL 94 97 97 100 92 95 575 23

11 060 CHYZHYK Antanina BLR 100 92 99 97 93 94 575 23

12 084 KOCHAŃSKA Natalia POL 98 96 100 98 93 90 575 22

13 059 SHCHERBATSEVICH Sviatlana BLR 93 97 96 98 96 94 574 21

14 014 VOGNAROVA Gabriela CZE 96 97 95 96 97 93 574 21

15 075 IWASZUK Żaneta POL 98 96 98 98 88 95 573 20

16 155 KOBUS Katarzyna Śląsk Wrocław 94 97 98 98 92 93 572 23

17 118 KUBISZTAL Patrycja POL OSS 93 96 97 98 93 92 569 21

18 121 MAKOWSKA Alicja Społem Łódź 94 100 94 96 95 90 569 19

19 079 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 91 94 98 99 92 93 567 22

20 080 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL 96 96 94 97 92 91 566 23

21 124 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna Gryf Słupski 93 95 94 97 90 96 565 10

22 026 KOLAROVSKA Klaudia SVK SC of Police 94 91 95 99 91 92 562 13

23 082 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia POL 90 92 94 96 92 96 560 16

24 196 Pavlic Sandra CRO 90 91 92 97 95 94 559 15

25 159 OWCZARZ Barbara Śląsk Wrocław 86 90 96 98 95 93 558 22

26 120 STEC Marlena POL OSS 90 93 97 99 89 90 558 16

27 122 BUCZEK Klaudia Społem Łódź 96 92 97 92 88 89 554 12

28 081 WÓDKOWSKA Joanna POL 89 89 95 97 92 91 553 9

29 144 KRAWCZYK Joanna Delfin Biedrusko 87 93 96 94 87 95 552 14

30 119 ROSŁON Weronika POL OSS 87 88 97 97 88 91 548 12

3 Positions Women  28.03.2015

EVENT no. 11



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

31 115 KWAŚNIAK Natalia POL 86 89 97 95 85 89 541 9

32 161 BOGDZIUN Dagmara Śląsk Wrocław 93 89 94 96 85 81 538 10

33 156 WODNIK Karolina Śląsk Wrocław 89 92 95 94 80 84 534 9

34 162 MAŁKIEWICZ Natalia Śląsk Wrocław 85 80 91 97 90 88 531 10

35 160 BRZEZINKA Gabriela Śląsk Wrocław 82 71 93 94 90 90 520 14

36 051 ZWICKL-VERES Kata HUN 0 DNS

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank Name Nat I II III IV V VI VII VIII 41 42 43 44 45 Total

1
BOGACKA                             

Sylwia
POL 50,1 52,8 50,3 51,6 50,0 52,3 50,1 48,9 9,6 10,6 10,7 10,7 10,0 457,7

2
KOWALCZYK 

Karolina
POL 50,2 48,8 51,0 51,9 50,7 51,6 49,9 49,6 9,2 8,9 10,8 10,5 9,3 452,4

3
SVECOVA                         

Lucie
CZE 51,0 50,6 50,6 51,4 52,0 51,0 48,0 49,0 9,1 10,5 9,5 8,7 441,4

4
NAGAY                                  

Agnieszka
POL 49,1 50,0 49,5 50,2 52,2 50,4 50,5 50,2 9,4 10,6 8,9 431,0

5
DEMJEN PESKOVA 

Daniela
SVK 48,2 50,7 48,9 50,5 52,4 51,3 48,8 48,5 10,3 9,8 419,4

6
HYBLEROVA                    

Jana
SVK 49,4 49,5 49,9 51,0 51,6 51,6 50,0 46,1 8,5 407,6

7
MAZUROWA                      

Nikola
CZE 48,9 47,8 49,8 50,5 51,8 51,3 48,4 49,6 398,1

8
WOJTAL                        

SONIA
POL 50,1 49,0 49,2 50,7 50,8 50,1 49,8 47,3 397,0

Protokół nr 11a

Final 3 Position Women 28.03.2015

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK
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International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank
Bib 

no.
Name Nat I II III IV V VI Total Final

Remark

s

2 064 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 104,0 105,1 104,1 104,3 103,9 105,1 626,5 D NR

8 048 PENI Istvan HUN 104,1 104,6 104,6 105,0 103,9 103,7 625,9 E

7 057 CHARHEIKA Illia BLR 102,2 103,8 104,3 104,6 104,0 104,0 622,9 C

6 056 BUBNOVICH Vitali BLR 103,1 103,4 102,7 104,4 103,9 104,2 621,7 A

1 029 BALAZ Zoltan SVK VSC DUKLA BB 100,6 104,0 104,3 103,6 104,2 104,3 621,0 F

3 055 SHCHERBATSEVICH Yury BLR 102,3 102,6 105,0 104,5 102,6 103,8 620,8 G

5 020 HRCKULAK David CZE 102,9 103,9 102,5 102,6 104,5 104,3 620,7 H

4 147 ŁUKASZYK Rafał Zawisza Bydgoszcz 102,7 104,8 103,1 104,3 102,1 103,3 620,3 B

9 011 ROZSYPAL Ondrej CZE 102,0 104,5 102,6 104,0 103,0 102,8 618,9

10 149 KRASKOWSKI Robert Legia Warszawa 103,3 102,6 104,7 100,4 102,9 104,2 618,1

11 012 HAMAN Vaclav CZE 102,4 103,2 104,3 103,2 101,9 103,0 618,0

12 117 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL OSS 101,7 101,0 101,8 103,4 103,9 105,2 617,0

13 031 LAUER Christian ARM 103,2 103,0 102,6 102,8 102,0 102,8 616,4

14 021 CADEK Zdenek SVK 102,2 105,3 100,2 102,8 102,5 102,2 615,2

15 068 PIETRUK Paweł POL 100,7 101,6 104,6 101,1 101,5 103,4 612,9

16 066 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 99,9 104,3 102,4 102,5 101,7 101,3 612,1

17 065 CZERWIŃSKI Daniel POL 102,1 102,5 100,4 102,8 101,7 102,0 611,5

18 069 WOJTASIAK Maciej POL 100,7 103,1 101,8 102,5 103,5 99,3 610,9

19 189 PIERKO Mateusz Kaliber Białystok 101,2 101,6 102,7 101,4 100,9 102,9 610,7

20 070 PACUK Piotr POL 103,7 102,8 100,8 101,1 101,2 100,9 610,5

21 058 CHARNOU Uladzimir BLR 102,5 98,9 103,3 102,4 100,8 102,5 610,4

22 073 MAJKA Marcin POL 100,9 102,5 102,2 102,3 100,1 101,7 609,7

23 072 PORWISIAK Paweł POL 101,9 102,9 101,6 98,8 100,1 102,0 607,3

24 116 MISZKER Tomasz POL 97,3 103,7 100,3 100,4 102,3 102,7 606,7

25 050 SZABIAN Norbert HUN 101,0 101,8 102,9 100,1 101,7 97,3 604,8

26 126 KRÓLIKOWSKI Marcin Wisła Kraków 99,7 101,1 99,8 101,8 101,2 99,8 603,4

27 171 LEMAŃSKI Bartosz Śląsk Wrocław 101,0 100,1 98,7 98,9 103,3 101,0 603,0

28 123 GRENDA Kamil Społem Łódź 96,6 101,0 97,9 103,7 101,2 101,5 601,9

29 170 PAWUL Tomasz Śląsk Wrocław 97,8 98,2 101,6 101,1 100,7 99,5 598,9

30 114 BARTOSIK Mateusz POL 99,4 99,9 98,2 99,9 99,9 99,0 596,3

Air rifle 60  29.03.2015

EVENT no. 12



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

31 071 KUCZYŃSKI Adam POL 94,7 99,7 100,8 98,5 99,1 100,5 593,3

32 135 MATUSZEWSKI Szymon Agat Złotoryja 97,7 94,5 95,9 98,4 99,3 102,6 588,4

33 145 IGNASIAK Marcin Delfin Biedrusko 99,0 96,8 100,0 101,9 93,9 94,6 586,2

34 146 CZUPRYNIAK Marek Delfin Biedrusko 96,3 95,1 99,2 97,2 97,7 98,6 584,1

35 173 BOGDZIUN Michał Śląsk Wrocław 95,1 98,9 96,0 96,8 97,7 95,8 580,3

36 174 KNAZIAK Hubert Śląsk Wrocław 97,4 90,1 94,3 99,6 96,1 98,7 576,2

37 172 IGNATOWICZ Adam Śląsk Wrocław 90,1 99,3 94,2 96,3 98,1 98,2 576,2

38 175 LASOTA Krystian Śląsk Wrocław 89,6 85,8 91,4 91,1 93,2 85,0 536,1

NR - New National Record CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank Name Nat
I 

series

II 

series
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total Remarks

1
BARTNIK                               

Tomasz
POL 31,8 31,2 10,6 10,0 10,5 10,7 9,8 10,7 10,0 10,4 10,2 9,8 10,9 10,8 10,7 10,7 208,8 EFNR

2
PENI                                    

Istvan
HUN 31,6 32,3 9,9 10,2 10,7 10,2 10,2 10,1 10,3 10,2 9,9 10,7 10,3 10,8 10,5 10,6 208,5

3
BUBNOVICH                            

Vitali
BLR 30,8 31,0 9,9 10,5 9,6 10,6 9,8 9,8 10,5 10,5 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,6 185,7

4
CHARNEIKA                        

Illia
BLR 30,2 30,0 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,7 10,3 10,0 163,1

5
ŁUKASZYK                            

Rafał

Zawisza 

Bydgoszcz
31,9 30,2 9,8 10,4 9,7 10,0 10,2 10,4 10,4 9,7 142,7

6
BALAZ                            

Zoltan
SVK 31,2 29,9 10,0 10,2 9,7 10,4 10,7 9,0 121,1

7
HRCKULAK                                 

David
CZE 31,0 29,7 10,4 10,1 9,8 9,9 100,9

8
SHCHERBATSEVICH                          

Yury
BLR 29,9 29,8 10,1 10,0 79,8

EFNR - Equalled Final National Record

EVENT no. 12a

Air Rifle 60 29.03.2015

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

Rank
Bib 

no.
Name Nat I II III IV V VI Total Remarks

1 024 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK SC of Police 100,8 104,6 105,1 104,2 103,5 103,9 622,1

2 013 MAZUROVA Nikola CZE 103,6 105,8 103,4 103,9 102,7 101,3 620,7

3 025 DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela SVK SC of Police 103,4 103,9 101,7 103,1 104,5 103,7 620,3

4 015 SVECOVA Lucie CZE 102,2 104,6 102,3 105,1 103,9 102,2 620,3

5 083 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POL 104,9 102,6 101,7 102,7 104,2 102,6 618,7

6 075 IWASZUK Żaneta POL 103,6 102,2 101,7 103,4 104,7 102,3 617,9

7 079 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 103,5 103,5 102,6 102,8 102,7 102,6 617,7

8 074 BOGACKA Sylwia POL 103,1 104,5 101,0 102,7 101,7 104,6 617,6

9 118 KUBISZTAL Patrycja POL OSS 103,8 103,8 101,7 101,1 102,6 103,6 616,6

10 078 WROŃSKA Paula POL 100,4 102,1 102,4 104,1 104,5 102,3 615,8

11 137 HRYNIEWIECKA Katarzyna Piast Bieruń 102,0 100,3 103,7 103,1 103,6 102,6 615,3

12 014 VOGNAROVA Gabriela CZE 101,3 103,7 101,6 102,2 102,1 103,6 614,5

13 082 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia POL 101,1 103,2 102,7 102,3 103,0 101,2 613,5

14 077 NAGAY Agnieszka POL 100,6 102,6 103,1 103,1 103,3 100,6 613,3

15 196 PAVLIC Sandra CRO 102,8 102,9 102,9 101,9 99,4 103,1 613,0

16 155 KOBUS Katarzyna Śląsk Wrocław 100,2 101,6 104,0 102,3 102,4 102,4 612,9

17 080 STANKIEWICZ Aneta POL 101,0 103,2 102,3 103,4 100,4 101,9 612,2

18 076 KOWALCZYK Karolina POL 98,1 102,7 101,6 102,6 102,6 101,8 609,4

19 154 WOJTAL Sonia Grunwald Poznań 97,2 102,7 102,6 101,5 101,5 103,3 608,8

20 119 ROSŁON Weronika POL OSS 99,4 102,0 102,6 99,7 103,0 100,1 606,8

21 084 KOCHAŃSKA Natalia POL 100,1 102,1 101,3 101,4 99,9 100,5 605,3

22 026 KOLAROVSKA Klaudia SVK SC of Police 101,6 100,5 103,1 97,1 99,4 102,6 604,3

23 121 MAKOWSKA Alicja Społem Łódź 101,2 99,8 101,3 99,0 101,2 101,7 604,2

24 134 STUCZYŃSKA Nikol Agat Złotoryja 100,6 99,4 99,4 101,6 99,8 102,4 603,2

25 124 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna Gryf Słupski 100,5 102,8 100,6 102,8 100,2 95,1 602,0

26 081 WÓDKOWSKA Joanna POL 101,2 99,2 99,1 100,0 100,8 101,0 601,3

27 138 KIELAR Klaudia Piast Bieruń 100,4 101,7 101,7 98,8 99,2 99,2 601,0

28 159 OWCZARZ Barbara Śląsk Wrocław 100,9 101,6 99,2 97,5 102,0 98,8 600,0

29 160 BRZEZINKA Gabriela Śląsk Wrocław 103,4 100,6 96,1 98,7 98,5 101,4 598,7

30 115 KWAŚNIAK Natalia POL 99,0 97,8 96,6 97,2 104,3 101,1 596,0

EVENT no. 13

Prone 60 Women 29.03.2015



International Competition

"6 Grand Prix Wrocławia i Dolnego Śląska"

Wrocław, 22-30.03.2015

31 122 BUCZEK Klaudia Społem Łódź 98,2 99,6 95,7 100,9 98,7 98,1 591,2

32 156 WODNIK Karolina Śląsk Wrocław 98,0 98,6 97,7 97,6 98,1 96,9 586,9

33 161 BOGDZIUN Dagmara Śląsk Wrocław 98,5 98,8 96,4 100,4 98,9 92,8 585,8

34 120 STEC Marlena POL OSS 99,9 93,3 96,7 96,3 99,4 98,9 584,5

35 162 MAŁKIEWICZ Natalia Śląsk Wrocław 97,6 95,1 99,8 95,1 97,0 97,8 582,4

36 051 ZWICKL-VERES Kata HUN 0,0 DNS

Mrs. Monika ŁYSIAK

CHAIRMAN OF CLASSIFICATION JURY
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